
VA 1000 Match 2 Light Gun  21 May 2023
Relay 1

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1 SHANNON WEBB XXXX 15.650 43
2 MATTHEW REIMERS 0019 12.340 44
3 DAVE GUMP 0035 5.803 44
4 ALAN MALONE 0053 4.027 49 1
5 MICHAEL SMITH 0181 4.726 48 3
6 WILLIAM WATKINS JR 0068 4.689 48
7 GARRETT WATKINS 0170 8.525 42 1
8 JEFF GREEN 0008 3.545 47
9 TIM SHIA 0329 7.997 46 1

10 ED BEARINT 0051 6.214 38
11
12

VA 1000 Match 2 Light Gun  21 May 2023
Relay 2

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1 GARY McDANIEL 0048 7.058 46 1
2 STEPHEN REIMERS 0007 7.097 45
3 DAVE ROBINSON 0230 9.674 41
4 OKEY EYE 0122 24.867 41
5 SCOTT FROCK 0327 3.213 50 3
6 MICHAEL WALLACE 0006 7.546 49 1
7 LOGAN WEBB 0333 9.023 43
8 DANIEL STEPANO 0091 14.430 44
9 MIKE GAIZAUSKAS 0012 4.892 48 1

10
11

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1 JEFF GREEN 0008 10.770
2 SCOTT FROCK 0327 12.785
3
4 ALAN MALONE 0053 50 2
5 MICHAEL WALLACE 0006 43
6
7 DAVID YOHO 0284 FAC 11.433
8 MARTY WILLIAMS 0121 FAC 45 1

 

VA 1000 Match 2 Light Gun  21 May 2023
LG Shoot-off +Fac



 
VA 1000 Match 2 Heavy Gun   21 May 2023

Relay 1
Bench Name Group Score X count ctx

1 DAVE ROBINSON 0230 7.061 92
2 MATTHEW REIMERS 0019 11.046 94 1
3 MICHAEL WALLACE 0006 17.914 66
4 JEFF GREEN 0008 16.257 78
5 TERRY DUVALL 0283 6.671 97 3
6 DAVE GUMP 0035 5.602 94 1
7 ED BEARINT 0051 9.837 88
8 MIKE GAIZAUSKAS 0012 10.815 89 1
9 SCOTT FROCK 0327 11.461 93

10 WILLIAM WATKINS JR 0068 9.385 86
11 STEPHEN REIMERS 0007 9.984 87
 

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1 DAVE GUMP 0035 7.918
2 WILLIAM WATKINS JR 0068 11.458
3
4 TERRY DUVALL 0283 92 2
5 SCOTT FROCK 0327 96 3
6
7 ALAN MALONE 0053 TAC 13.065
8 MICHAEL MCDOUGAL 0054 TAC 9.157
9

10 MARTY WILLIAMS 0121 TAC 49 2
11 DAVID YOHO 0284 TAC 45
12

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1 MARTY WILLIAMS 0121 11.179 46
2 ALAN MALONE 0053 10.217 44
3 ED BEARINT 0051 13.060 45 1
4 GARY MUNSON 0002 12.045 43
5 MICHAEL MCDOUGAL 0054 4.850 47 1
6 DAVID YOHO 0284 5.904 48
7 SANDRA MALONE - F 0143 11.258 43
8 SCOTT FROCK 0327 5.835 44

VA 1000 Match 2 Heavy Gun   21 May 2023
HG AND TACTICAL Shoot-off

VA 1000 Match 2 Tactical 21 May 2023
Relay 1



 

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1 DOUGLAS ASH 0105 4 ON 4 ON
2 MARTY WILLIAMS 0121 13.463 42
3 DAVID YOHO 0284 7.465 45 1
4 DAVID WATKINS 0339 7.758 41
5

VA 1000 Match 2 Factory 21 May 2023
Relay 1


